Ca
ta
lo
gu
e
C-
CA
N

s
L-BOLT Anchor Bolts
Concrete Connectors
The L-Bolt anchor bolts are used to attach sill plates to concrete
or masonry foundations, provide anchorage for light weight post bases
and for general anchorage to concrete. The L-Bolt anchor bolts meet
the prescriptive requirements of article 9.23.6.1 of the National Building
Code of Canada 2005 (NBCC2005).
MATERIAL:  ASTM A307 Grade A
FINISH:  Unfinished, available in HDG (per ASTM A153)
Model No.
Dimensions (in)
Diameter L T A
LBOLT50600 ¹⁄₂ 6 1¹⁄₂ 1¹⁄₂
LBOLT50800 ¹⁄₂ 8 1¹⁄₂ 1¹⁄₂
LBOLT50100 ¹⁄₂ 10 1¹⁄₂ 1¹⁄₂
LBOLT50120 ¹⁄₂ 12 1¹⁄₂ 1¹⁄₂
LBOLT50180 ¹⁄₂ 18 1¹⁄₂ 1¹⁄₂
LBOLT62600HDG ⁵⁄₈ 6 3 1⁷⁄₈
LBOLT62800 ⁵⁄₈ 8 3 1⁷⁄₈
LBOLT62100 ⁵⁄₈ 10 3 1⁷⁄₈
LBOLT62120 ⁵⁄₈ 12 3 1⁷⁄₈
LBOLT62160 ⁵⁄₈ 16 3 1⁷⁄₈
LBOLT62180 ⁵⁄₈ 18 3 1⁷⁄₈
L
A
T 1³⁄₈" φ washer for ¹⁄₂" bolt
1³⁄₄" φ washer for ⁵⁄₈" bolt